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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Girls, 14 years

1.  RODZIEWICZ A. 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1799 3 (29.97) (2:28.91) 5:14.36 1:06.20 (2:25.95) 2:29.28
2.  DOLATA Olga 14 KU AZS UAM Poznan1752 3 2:18.85 (31.85) 27.86 1:01.26
3.  BRZOZOWSKA J. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1739 3 (2:18.00) 2:26.59 5:22.26 (1:08.10) 2:31.15
4.  KONDRASIUK Z. 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1705 3 2:16.33 9:43.66 (5:23.97) (1:08.96) (2:40.49) 4:46.26
5.  RYCHTER M. 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki1680 3 1:17.99 2:45.55 36.11 (2:38.07)
6.  LESIAK W. 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1636 3 (2:19.73) (1:21.05) 2:51.56 (34.27) 35.88 2:32.87
7.  STASZKIEWICZ J. 14 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec1595 3 1:19.05 5:30.66 2:50.57 (36.49) (2:36.79)

8.  HABARTA L. 14 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice1589 3 1:19.20 2:50.77 36.39 (2:58.53)
9.  SWIS Wiktoria 14 MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody''1580 3 2:18.14 5:31.92 (2:51.88) 2:37.14

10.  WISNIEWSKA M. 14 MKS Ochota Warszawa1573 3 2:20.80 10:03.06 (1:05.75) 4:50.73
11.  SPYCHALSKA D. 14 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec1552 3 2:22.17 (11:11.25) 29.18 1:04.35 (5:13.53)
12.  CHABOWSKA G. 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1533 3 30.88 29.41 1:09.10 (1:06.31) (2:42.31)
13.  GRACZAK O. 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1526 3 (31.55) 2:35.62 33.43 1:12.19 (5:08.92)
14.  CIEPLUCHA B. 14 SKS 137 Delfin Lodz1521 3 29.62 33.81 (39.23) 2:38.53
15.  FARUGA Julia 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1519 3 2:24.25 (1:27.95) 29.23 ()* 1:04.78 (2:48.70)
16.  ZBUTOWICZ J. 14 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1514 3 1:23.15 (31.77) 29.50 35.96
17.  BIELAK Kamila 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1513 3 1:20.50 2:56.15 36.46

18.  KAMINSKA Z. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1510 3 2:21.62 (2:37.15) (30.17) (34.76) 1:04.32 1:13.14
19.  BALAS Maria 14 UKS 307 Warszawa1506 3 1:19.85 (32.92) 2:52.11 (36.78) 37.90 (5:07.11)
20.  LUKASIK Z. 14 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej1505 3 9:54.28 2:41.65 4:51.07

PIETKA Alicja 14 UKS H2O Warszawa1505 3 (2:28.39) (34.01) 29.34 34.57 1:04.90 (1:16.11)
22.  KORCZAK W. 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa1504 3 (1:22.75) (31.84) 29.54 1:04.99 2:40.21
23.  GAJDA M. 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica1501 3 2:20.48 5:40.44 (3:02.84) 1:05.01 (2:42.25)
24.  NARKIEWICZ O. 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1488 3 1:20.71 (32.65) (1:13.80) 36.42 2:42.52

SKORYKOW L. 14 UKS Ostrobramska 1488 3 2:22.20 (1:25.78) (30.73) (35.48) 1:05.61 4:58.24
26.  JURCZUK W. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1476 3 2:25.24 (10:40.73) 29.81 1:04.89 (5:07.43)
27.  GRZECH Maja 14 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach1466 3 2:22.24 (30.62) (36.72) 1:05.46 5:03.31

28.  LOBODA Maria 14 Uks Cityzen 1447 3 2:25.29 (2:41.48) 5:36.07 (35.04) 2:41.06
29.  TRAFALSKA A. 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki1437 3 (33.19) 1:11.47 2:38.85 2:36.76

MIKOLAJCZYK O. 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1437 3 2:36.25 31.00 33.96
31.  FORMELA N. 14 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach1427 3 1:21.72 30.55 2:57.54 (1:08.50) (38.88)
32.  JABLONSKA N. 14 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1424 3 (1:23.78) 10:28.73 5:40.09 (3:05.28) 2:40.33 (5:10.24)
33.  LUCZKA N. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1419 3 2:23.62 10:21.87 30.66 (1:16.55)
34.  ORNOWSKA Z. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1418 3 (1:27.67) 10:15.17 5:53.41 (3:11.60) (40.49) 4:57.53
35.  MICHALUK W. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1417 3 31.90 (1:13.56) 33.97 1:14.03
36.  MIASIK J. 14 KS Swim2Win Krosno1413 3 31.31 30.06 35.20

NIEWIADOMSKA M. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1413 3 1:22.63 (2:41.41) 2:57.83 (36.43) (1:07.50) 2:42.24

38.  WACLAW Maja 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1411 3 (1:30.49) (35.35) 29.71 1:05.28 39.46
39.  MATYNIAK S. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1408 3 31.86 (10:36.07)(5:49.22) (1:15.57) 1:05.68 5:04.12

40.  SADOWSKA M. 14 UKS 307 Warszawa1393 3 2:27.92 (32.46) 30.14 (1:15.66) 1:06.79 (3:13.78)
41.  WYRWAS J. 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1378 3 2:31.42 29.81 (36.54) 1:06.82

KAZANOWSKA K. 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1378 3 2:27.61 (2:45.91) 30.33 (35.43) 1:07.23
43.  NOWAKOWSKA M. 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1375 3 31.16 34.51 1:14.41
44.  TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ E.14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1366 3 (35.55) 2:41.05 (31.18) 35.48 1:13.45 (5:18.01)
45.  BLAWICKA M. 14 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin1361 3 (1:27.14) 2:42.23 (1:15.26) (36.23) 1:06.68 5:07.07
46.  ZIELINSKA M. 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1358 3 1:22.02 3:00.64 (36.36) 38.94 (2:50.07)
47.  ZYGNAROWSKA M. 14 MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody''1356 3 1:22.96 3:04.02 37.81 (2:50.54)
48.  ZEJGLIC Anna 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1345 3 (2:43.20) 30.74 35.37 1:07.65 (1:16.36)
49.  FRACZEK L. 14 UKP Bychawa 1339 3 2:42.73 34.67 1:15.90

50.  BARAN Agata 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1335 3 1:22.98 5:49.89 (3:08.84) (38.84) 2:46.67
51.  KOMOROWSKA M. 14 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1333 3 (34.01) 30.64 35.89 1:07.57
52.  KOTARSKA E. 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1328 3 (34.59) 30.39 36.50 1:07.31 (42.31)
53.  JEDRASZAK Z. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1325 3 2:30.07 (33.18) 30.71 (1:20.15) 1:07.87
54.  WALKIEWICZ Z. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1281 3 2:29.38 (1:27.99) 1:13.84 (2:45.19) 2:47.65
55.  KLIM Oliwia 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1248 3 1:25.86 (3:08.85) 35.91 39.49 (2:59.79)
56.  KUBICZEK S. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1216 3 2:30.03 (37.41) 32.25 1:10.48 (2:59.08)
57.  STACHOWICZ M. 14 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin1214 3 (2:36.77) 2:47.57 (32.93) 36.14 (1:11.43) 1:17.94
58.  SZKODA M. 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1213 3 35.53 31.34 1:07.08
59.  PRACIK Amelia 14 UKP Bychawa 1208 3 2:35.21 31.74 1:09.62

60.  BANACH Iga 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1206 3 2:34.10 1:09.09 2:52.07
61.  LIAUCHUK K. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1172 3 2:36.45 (35.65) 32.58 (1:28.03) 1:09.40
62.  KANONCHYK V. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1152 3 2:35.98 (35.46) 32.21 1:11.60 (5:36.56)
63.  PETRYKOWSKA Z. 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1096 3 (1:31.83) (39.81) 32.45 (3:19.61) 1:13.96 40.90
64.  BOGUSLAWSKA H. 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1051 3 (36.25) 2:56.19 33.15 (1:21.93) 1:13.73 (3:05.70)
71.  WAWRZKO W. 14 UKS Siodemka Gdynia813 3 1:37.79 (3:20.37) 36.23 42.65 (1:24.64) (48.01)

Girls, 15 years

1.  WOZNIAK M. 15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz1860 3 1:14.77 2:41.85 (35.07) 2:29.62
2.  BURZAK M. 15 MKP Gdansk 1859 3 2:29.05 31.05 1:06.75 (2:36.05)
3.  KUBICKA A. 15 Sejwal Rypin 1842 3 1:14.78 2:43.14 34.83 (2:38.63)
4.  DENISIEWICZ Z. 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1836 3 (2:17.62) 2:24.70 (5:19.69) (32.24) 1:07.61 2:29.15
5.  SCIBIOREK D. 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1805 3 (2:35.32) 28.66 30.91 1:08.99
6.  SZOPA Natalia 15 UKP Gryf Debica 1803 3 (2:16.10) 1:16.03 (9:51.38) (28.32) (2:51.43) (1:02.11) 34.43 4:42.33
7.  WRZESZCZYNSKA M.15 KS Posnania Poznan1792 3 2:16.69 27.70 (1:07.98) 1:01.13 (1:14.02)

8.  PIETRZYK H. 15 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki1781 3 (2:17.53) 1:15.94 5:17.81 34.90 (2:30.64)
9.  ROSINSKA N. 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1776 3 (2:16.50) 28.45 31.63 1:01.94

10.  DRAZKIEWICZ P. 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1740 3 (2:24.80) 1:16.45 (30.43) 2:47.38 35.16 (2:37.55)
11.  STANEK M. 15 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1731 3 (2:32.88) 28.58 32.00 1:02.55 (1:10.35)
12.  RACZKOWSKA M. 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice1721 3 2:16.44 9:42.35 (29.66) (1:04.38) 4:43.80
13.  BURDON P. 15 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach1719 3 (30.59) 2:31.18 (29.60) 31.92 1:09.13
14.  BADURA Oliwia 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien1698 3 (2:19.67) 2:29.57 28.83 32.25 (1:04.72) (1:10.25)
15.  LAPETA Iga 15 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy1687 3 2:16.02 (30.67) 28.88 (1:09.80) 1:02.58
16.  RYZNAR K. 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1679 3 1:17.69 (31.96) 29.54 34.67
17.  FIGURSKA P. 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1660 3 2:19.93 28.37 (33.80) 1:02.94

18.  ZAKRZEWSKA O. 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1643 3 (31.21) 2:34.02 (1:10.91) 32.09 (2:45.17) 1:10.72
19.  MURAS Nina 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1642 3 2:17.21 30.22 (1:08.69) 1:02.86 (4:53.64)

20.  BAKUN Maja 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1637 3 2:19.33 (32.43) 28.61 1:03.57
21.  WOJCIK-MLOCHOWSKA L.15 Buks 1619 3 1:20.55 30.47 28.05 (1:09.67)
22.  ZIELINSKA M. 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1611 3 1:18.48 2:49.92 36.42
23.  GORALCZYK A. 15 UKS Ostrobramska 1610 3 (31.57) 29.53 32.22 (1:05.86) 1:11.95
24.  KEDZIOR Pola 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1608 3 2:17.60 (31.45) 5:28.30 (2:34.51) 2:36.71
25.  PALLUTH A. 15 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec1605 3 (2:24.82) 28.93 33.69 1:03.30 (1:14.08)
26.  DANILEWICZ J. 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin1592 3 (31.24) 2:35.62 (1:13.45) 32.51 1:11.22
27.  RUTKOWSKA A. 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1590 3 (2:26.08) (31.59) 28.91 (1:11.99) 1:02.76 2:40.74

TARASZKIEWICZ Z. 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1590 3 2:18.28 (31.23) 29.30 1:04.38 (4:54.73)
KUBERA H. 15 UKP Jedynka Elblag1590 3 30.41 29.36 32.94 (1:14.08)

30.  DUNKO Julia 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj1587 3 2:17.26 (1:21.33) (5:38.10) (2:54.42) 2:37.14 4:55.30
31.  DUDA Anna 15 MKP Szczecin 1578 3 2:21.41 5:29.58 2:34.60
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
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WEGRZYCKA M. 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1578 3 2:17.72 (10:15.29) (30.07) (1:16.02) 1:04.27 4:56.65

33.  SARNA Inez 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1577 3 (32.12) (2:41.45) 29.10 (34.03) 1:05.07 1:10.63
34.  GRZECH M. 15 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach1576 3 (31.40) 2:37.92 (31.03) 32.43 (1:07.50) 1:11.19

GORGOSZ M. 15 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice1576 3 30.85 29.05 1:08.09 (2:37.86)
36.  ORASZEK K. 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1569 3 2:18.91 29.45 (34.87) 1:04.63 (5:01.20)
37.  ROJEK W. 15 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy1563 3 (2:20.81) 30.39 29.42 1:08.78
38.  SUROWIEC G. 15 UKP Fala Krasnik 1555 3 2:31.75 33.56 1:12.42
39.  GREN Martyna 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin1550 3 30.54 (2:34.58) (1:11.37) 33.73 (1:05.81) 1:11.04
40.  BIERNACKA L. 15 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszow Mazowiecki1548 3 30.76 29.08 33.78
41.  SIEDLEWSKA M. 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1546 3 2:33.73 33.50 1:11.97
42.  GACKA A. 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia1541 3 (32.26) 29.93 32.67 1:13.14

43.  WOJCIK Z. 15 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce1536 3 10:00.60 29.36 34.25
44.  DZIUBA M. 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1535 3 2:21.90 (31.19) 1:09.09 2:37.44
45.  BARTOS W. 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1534 3 (32.88) 30.24 33.39 1:11.04
46.  TEODOROWICZ M. 15 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz1532 3 31.04 1:07.12 2:35.43
47.  ADAMOWSKA N. 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1526 3 30.00 33.13 1:12.62
48.  DRAZYK W. 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1522 3 2:20.23 10:15.16 (1:14.09) (1:06.60) 4:55.65
49.  ZUREL Laura 15 Sejwal Rypin 1518 3 30.78 1:10.53 1:03.75
50.  WOZAKOWSKA Z. 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1513 3 2:23.04 2:55.26 1:04.15 (5:04.61)
51.  GRACKA H. 15 MKP Szczecin 1512 3 2:23.20 33.45 1:12.52
52.  ZAWISLAN J. 15 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka1511 3 2:23.40 29.50 (34.84) 1:04.85 (1:16.60)

53.  BUKOWSKA M. 15 UKP ,,Ruda Slaska''1505 3 2:19.21 10:09.85 5:42.70
54.  CICH Kinga 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj1504 3 2:22.55 (2:37.16) (5:40.26) 34.13 2:37.40 (5:03.74)
55.  GRZEGORZEWSKA J. 15 Stowarzyszenie MKS "Swit"1496 3 2:23.02 31.77 28.88
56.  VYSATA Z. 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1487 3 1:19.73 (31.00) 3:01.14 (1:10.24) 36.53
57.  MALOLEPSZA W. 15 MKP Szczecin 1486 3 9:49.48 1:17.81 4:45.46
58.  PIASCINSKA A. 15 UKS Swim Team Wilanow1483 3 2:23.12 (10:45.74) (30.58) 34.08 1:12.56 (5:01.92)
59.  TOMKIEL Anna 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1469 3 2:25.27 (32.31) 29.75 1:05.31 (2:45.98)
60.  MLAS Viktoria 15 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce1464 3 2:23.79 31.57 2:53.15
61.  MICHALIK W. 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1459 3 2:24.79 (32.15) 5:37.94 (1:16.87) (37.60) 2:39.33
62.  KOZIOL G. 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica1458 3 (2:38.86) 29.78 34.68 2:40.37
63.  TOMASZEWSKA M. 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1447 3 2:38.35 29.93 34.43 (1:07.38) (1:15.59)
64.  KAWKA Z. 15 KU AZS UAM Poznan1441 3 1:16.98 35.24 35.54

65.  SKUDLIK M. 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1440 3 2:23.84 (33.25) 30.44 (2:44.25) 5:00.60
66.  GAWEL I. 15 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1433 3 1:22.53 (34.81) 30.18 (2:59.76) (1:10.24) 37.35
67.  DOMORADZKA J. 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1413 3 31.11 2:37.92 35.11 ()*
68.  WROBLEWSKA K. 15 Swim Team Lubartow1387 3 2:40.03 5:45.52 1:06.38 (2:43.65)
69.  SOSNOWKA M. 15 UKP Fala Krasnik 1371 3 31.92 1:11.33 2:44.17
70.  NOWAK Z. 15 KS Posnania Poznan1366 3 1:24.46 3:04.52 36.85
71.  NOWOSWIATLOWSKA E.15 UKS SP5 Swim 1353 3 33.49 29.99 1:06.32
72.  ZARZECKA R. 15 Klub Plywacki Ciechanow1347 3 32.10 30.57 1:12.76 (2:47.82)
73.  STACHURA N. 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice1346 3 2:28.29 (34.23) 31.02 1:06.94
74.  LIPINSKA Julia 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica1319 3 (1:24.70) 5:48.31 3:03.38 2:46.10

75.  IGNACZAK J. 15 MKS Piaseczno 1297 3 1:25.06 31.48 3:02.09 (1:11.91) (40.81)
76.  ZUCHOWSKA A. 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1293 3 1:25.20 3:06.27 38.17
77.  JEZIORSKA N. 15 SKS 137 Delfin Lodz1280 3 31.14 1:15.30 1:07.84 (1:18.13)
78.  GRABOWSKA A. 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1275 3 33.83 34.87 1:15.75
79.  WYLUPEK K. 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc1270 3 1:25.45 (35.34) 5:58.18 3:03.01 (39.95) (2:51.67)
80.  IWANICKA D. 15 MKP Zabrze 1261 3 34.70 30.46 2:45.21
81.  SZYNKIEWICZ Z. 15 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1256 3 2:34.05 31.29 1:08.46
82.  GOLEDZINOWSKA A. 15 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1254 3 (2:35.79) (36.03) 31.01 36.56 1:09.64 (1:22.91)
83.  BILINSKA N. 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia1212 3 1:29.70 (35.06) (39.05) 1:08.48 39.20
84.  BUTRYN W. 15 Klub Plywacki Ciechanow1208 3 1:27.04 (3:10.13) 1:10.09 39.48

85.  SOCHA Maria 15 UKS Ostrobramska 1205 3 31.18 37.52 1:10.34 (1:22.29)
86.  JASIEWICZ W. 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia1183 3 2:37.96 (38.74) 31.25 (40.26) 1:11.14
87.  PIOTROWSKA E. 15 MKP Zabrze 1172 3 34.53 35.74 1:18.75
88.  DWORAK A. 15 AZS Jaroslaw 1120 3 31.90 37.99 1:13.06 (1:22.36)
89.  MITUS W. 15 GKP Fala/Karpatia Gorlice1114 3 (2:41.52) (35.29) 31.96 1:12.51 2:59.51
90.  LESZKOWICZ N. 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc1104 3 1:30.24 (2:55.52) (3:17.19) (38.24) 41.19 (1:22.65) 2:53.06
91.  LEWANDOWSKA A. 15 MKP Zabrze 1101 3 31.87 39.24 1:12.21
92.  TURSKA R. 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1080 3 1:33.74 31.84 41.56
93.  POLINSKA N. 15 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1041 3 2:40.20 (2:57.68) 38.25 (1:14.95) 1:22.16
94.  DABROWSKA L. 15 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1038 3 1:32.86 33.42 41.40

95.  LABECKA J. 15 UKS Ostrobramska 1026 3 32.94 39.50 1:14.29 (1:24.56)
97.  KOTOWSKA M. 15 UKS Ostrobramska 994 3 1:34.66 33.58 1:14.52 (43.76)

Girls, 16 years

1.  SMURZYNSKA J. 16 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow2244 3 2:18.03 29.18 1:03.46 (2:44.12)

2.  KROL Gabriela 16 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 2080 3 2:07.78 30.05 2:24.40
3.  MILEK Alicja 16 MKS Jedynka Lodz1946 3 2:11.14 (2:29.57) 27.47 30.86 (1:00.39) (1:08.44)
4.  WILK Anna 16 UKP Fala Krasnik 1930 3 9:18.71 5:07.67 4:35.88
5.  MACIAK Julia 16 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1925 3 2:09.10 9:28.43 (5:18.43) (1:07.65) (2:33.24) 4:35.03
6.  JAROSZ H. 16 UKP Unia Oswiecim1907 3 (2:13.85) 1:14.54 2:41.97 33.99
7.  WLODARCZYK E. 16 AZS AWF Warszawa1905 3 (31.82) 2:25.96 30.72 1:07.19
8.  RYFKA Maja 16 UKP Fala Krasnik 1886 3 2:24.07 (1:07.84) 31.41 1:07.15
9.  BUBNOWICZ W. 16 Grudziadzki KP ,,Orka''1879 3 28.88 27.17 (1:06.87) 1:00.85

10.  RUDOMINA A. 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1872 3 2:12.51 9:30.20 4:34.43
11.  DRYNKOWSKA L. 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1871 3 1:16.74 (29.98) (28.33) 30.75 34.48

12.  RAP Apolonia 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1868 3 2:11.99 9:31.07 (28.44) (1:01.97) 4:35.78
13.  SZYDLO Amelia 16 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz1860 3 1:15.62 2:45.08 33.73 (2:32.37)

14.  KOLANCZYK W. 16 KS Posnania Poznan1857 3 (29.62) 27.79 1:05.37 1:00.35
15.  GORCZYCA G. 16 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1855 3 2:12.32 1:05.18 2:23.01 (4:41.81)
16.  RAKOWSKA M. 16 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien1853 3 2:12.35 5:11.01 2:29.22 (4:44.78)
17.  PROBA Oliwia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1825 3 (2:14.83) (2:31.10) 28.15 31.78 1:00.62
18.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Z.16 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1805 3 1:16.10 27.79 2:45.64
19.  BIEGANSKA A. 16 UKS Ostrobramska 1797 3 (29.33) 27.97 32.22 1:07.94
20.  BETKOWSKA Z. 16 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1794 3 (1:17.83) 5:10.07 2:46.83 (35.58) 2:30.80
21.  JASINSKA M. 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1793 3 (2:16.52) (2:31.39) 28.19 31.73 1:08.57
22.  MIKOLAJCZAK M. 16 KS Posnania Poznan1781 3 (31.55) 27.76 31.86 1:09.90 (2:35.93)
23.  CZUBIK Marta 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1773 3 29.93 27.63 (1:09.10) 1:01.23

24.  LIS Magdalena 16 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1769 3 27.58 32.04 1:10.51
25.  GOMULKA W. 16 UKS 190 Lodz 1755 3 2:14.26 (30.04) 5:20.99 28.23 (32.62) (1:02.60) (1:10.02)
26.  JANIK Julia 16 UKS 190 Lodz 1740 3 (2:31.81) (1:09.41) 32.39 1:02.50 1:08.21
27.  CYRAN Julia 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1732 3 (2:33.31) 28.62 32.19 1:08.90 (2:34.47)
28.  HUBERT Julia 16 MKP Szczecin 1726 3 2:16.31 9:46.28 4:41.54

SZARGIEJ A. 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1726 3 2:28.62 5:18.68 1:09.20
SHCHERBAKOVA Y. 16 Wyzsza Szkola Sportowa Browary1726 3 (29.55) 28.43 1:06.72 1:02.16

31.  JAGODZINSKA K. 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1704 3 2:19.83 27.98 1:02.26
32.  GAWELKO Z. 16 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 1703 3 2:16.20 9:45.21 (2:57.14) 4:45.95
33.  GRUSZCZYNSKA A. 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1697 3 (1:18.65) 28.47 2:47.79 35.62 (2:37.00)

34.  WISZNIEWSKA Z. 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1681 3 2:17.98 (32.92) 28.50 1:02.69 (38.30)
35.  HRYMALIUK A. 16 MKS Trojka Lodz 1671 3 2:14.96 2:32.58 (29.73) (1:04.28) 4:47.25
36.  SVIATKINA Y. 16 MKS Trojka Lodz 1670 3 2:16.29 9:54.30 (1:10.46) 4:47.03
37.  SIEK Zuzanna 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1654 3 (30.71) 28.33 33.34 1:03.39
38.  MIKULA N. 16 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki1649 3 2:16.42 (1:20.31) 2:51.43 (35.03) 2:34.02
39.  MURAS Oliwia 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1645 3 29.67 29.00 (1:09.97) 1:03.33 (38.99)
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40.  SULAK A. 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki1628 3 1:19.44 (31.46) (29.39) 1:08.10 (37.30) 2:32.76

41.  SOBIECKA M. 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1622 3 (30.15) 29.15 1:08.21 1:03.12 (2:39.44)
42.  CHOJNACKA K. 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1599 3 (2:21.20) 1:18.99 (30.52) 2:51.10 36.22 (2:39.84)
43.  RUCINSKA H. 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1590 3 30.14 (2:41.22) 29.05 33.59 (1:12.95)
44.  PODPORA M. 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1588 3 2:16.74 (31.83) (1:13.68) 1:02.81 2:42.59
45.  KEDZIORA V. 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy1582 3 30.29 28.90 (1:10.52) 1:04.76
46.  BALDYGA K. 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1575 3 2:20.00 10:02.52 (5:36.01) (1:17.70) (2:39.51) 4:52.03
47.  ERON Marta 16 MKP Gdansk 1573 3 1:19.36 2:54.00 36.03 (2:48.08)
48.  SZACHMYTOWSKA L.16 MTS Kwidzyn 1569 3 9:55.48 29.85 (37.57) 4:51.71
49.  JARZEWICZ K. 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1552 3 (31.92) 2:39.06 28.69 33.43 (5:10.69)
50.  KUKLICZ Iga 16 Uks Jagiellonia Swim1549 3 2:21.10 33.47 (37.42) 2:37.51

51.  PARADOWSKA O. 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1535 3 (33.04) 2:39.55 32.91 1:11.27
52.  ZABOROWSKA N. 16 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1528 3 2:34.61 (31.52) 33.92 1:11.49
53.  KOWALSKA W. 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1525 3 ()* 30.98 29.38 1:04.59 (38.04)
54.  FURMANIAK O. 16 MKS Trojka Lodz 1520 3 2:22.96 (33.29) 29.40 33.85 (1:13.22) (5:03.64)
55.  DUDEK Paulina 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1510 3 (31.82) 2:36.63 33.40 (1:05.74) 1:12.60
56.  NOWAK W. 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy1507 3 30.88 29.54 1:05.22 (2:39.78)
57.  SOBEK Iga 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1498 3 (2:27.30) 1:20.43 (32.10) 2:54.96 (37.41) 2:39.70
58.  DOBOSIEWICZ M. 16 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy1496 3 (2:26.26) 2:37.75 29.93 33.45
59.  GAWLIK J. 16 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec1479 3 2:21.02 10:22.53 (30.66) (1:12.72) (2:57.09) 4:59.32
60.  DOBROWOLSKA M. 16 MTS Kwidzyn 1475 3 2:36.33 33.89 1:13.33

61.  FURMANSKA J. 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1471 3 2:22.51 (32.81) 5:39.02 (1:11.34) (2:37.89) 5:00.05
62.  PIETRAS H. 16 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy1453 3 2:22.19 (2:43.18) 30.84 33.99
63.  PRZYTARSKA M. 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1446 3 31.08 30.45 34.17 (1:06.85) (39.26)
64.  LESNIOWSKA K. 16 AZS Jaroslaw 1433 3 29.59 1:06.91 37.91
65.  SOLINSKA P. 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1429 3 2:38.46 33.95 1:14.57 (2:45.29)
66.  ROWINSKA P. 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica1410 3 1:21.80 2:58.34 38.02
67.  PAWELEK Z. 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1395 3 2:23.27 (32.98) 30.94 (1:14.76) 1:07.08 (2:48.92)

KARCZMARCZYK J. 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin1395 3 2:27.04 (2:40.64) 30.70 34.36
69.  TROJAN Oliwia 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica1378 3 2:27.54 30.10 (35.42) 1:07.81 (1:18.41)
70.  MIEKUS Alicja 16 UKS Ostrobramska 1370 3 1:25.54 29.88 38.16 (2:51.14)
71.  ZUBAKHA A. 16 UKS Swim Team Wilanow1367 3 31.73 (30.97) 1:11.62 1:07.58
72.  WOZNIAK Julia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1364 3 1:24.70 (32.27) 29.99 1:08.03 (38.82)

73.  PAWLIK Julia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1350 3 2:25.52 30.63 5:15.18
74.  LADZIAK Nadia 16 MKS Jedynka Lodz1343 3 2:26.67 (33.49) 30.68 5:13.79
75.  MAZNICKA M. 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica1322 3 1:24.70 3:00.64 (39.42) 2:46.59
77.  KOT Zuzanna 16 UKS H2O Warszawa1218 3 2:31.29 (33.92) 32.14 (1:10.87) 5:20.09
78.  NIEWIADOMSKA A. 16 MTS Kwidzyn 1199 3 1:28.67 3:12.55 1:07.68 (41.72)
79.  MITRUS K. 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1166 3 (35.41) 31.20 1:12.23 41.02
80.  WOJNICZ A. 16 MTS Kwidzyn 1161 3 32.87 1:18.59 1:10.15
81.  KOWALSKA S. 16 UKS Olimpic Warka1122 3 (35.01) 32.10 37.75 1:12.86
83.  ZIEMBA P. 16 AZS Jaroslaw 1032 3 33.27 39.93 1:12.38 (1:25.70) (6:12.77)
85.  ALKIEWICZ N. 16 UKS Siodemka Gdynia881 3 1:40.71 (40.66) 34.00 (45.03) 1:18.41 (46.50)

Women, 17 - 18 years

1.  KOWALSKA K. 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2170 3 1:02.08 2:14.98 4:23.41

2.  TYMINSKA Z. 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''2153 3 1:11.38 26.46 2:21.13
3.  SNITKO K. 18 UKS GOS Raszyn 2133 3 2:06.33 (28.97) (27.09) 58.23 4:24.06

4.  PALICKA W. 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 2039 3 2:19.63 30.64 1:05.72
5.  KRASZEWSKA M. 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn2003 3 2:08.98 (9:17.68) 27.08 (1:06.70) (59.55) 4:30.93
6.  DWOJAK N. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1971 3 2:08.91 27.39 59.59 (34.75) (2:30.28)
7.  RADEK W. 17 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy1948 3 1:14.51 (29.03) 1:04.39 33.45 (2:26.80)
8.  HERMANOWSKA N. 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1942 3 1:13.44 1:05.51 33.47
9.  BALDA A. 17 MKS Piaseczno 1936 3 1:15.54 (30.23) 2:38.01 33.90

10.  KEMPA Kinga 17 AZS AWF Katowice1920 3 28.72 (28.33) 30.45 1:07.73
11.  DRAGAN Julia 18 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin1906 3 2:11.72 5:06.09 2:28.07
12.  MALARZ Maja 18 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1905 3 (2:14.49) 27.41 59.88 2:27.93
13.  SIWKO Natalia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1897 3 2:13.92 9:19.22 4:33.45

STRZADALA K. 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1897 3 1:15.01 2:39.90 (33.11) 34.41
15.  GWAJ Julia 18 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki1895 3 2:10.07 (29.12) (27.80) 1:05.11 1:00.55 (4:42.94)
16.  PINKOWICZ A. 18 UKP Unia Oswiecim1890 3 2:24.78 (1:05.66) 1:00.34 1:06.54
17.  WISNIEWSKA A. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1887 3 2:25.83 30.87 (1:01.79) 1:07.54
18.  SAMORAJ O. 17 MKS Piaseczno 1880 3 2:10.66 9:32.91 (1:09.31) (1:02.63) 4:35.95
19.  WALENTYNOWICZ N. 17 WOPR Malbork 1873 3 (2:26.26) 27.74 31.44 1:00.59 (1:09.01)
20.  ZIELINSKA M. 18 MPKS Orka Ciechanow1869 3 1:15.31 2:42.56 34.21

KOSSOWSKA J. 17 UKS 190 Lodz 1869 3 2:11.34 9:34.98 (28.85) (1:03.51) 4:35.25
22.  STAWICKA J. 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1859 3 (29.17) 27.62 1:01.37 34.14

BATOG D. 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1859 3 (31.84) 28.26 31.07 (1:02.23) 1:07.43

24.  GAWRON P. 18 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1855 3 (29.71) 27.65 31.98 1:00.36 (2:30.58)
25.  LUBINSKA A. 17 MKS Jedynka Lodz1850 3 2:25.97 5:12.74 2:27.10
26.  SZCZUDLO G. 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica1832 3 2:16.55 (29.91) 27.48 1:00.40
27.  SLABOSZ E. 17 MOSM Tychy 1828 3 2:14.39 (2:29.94) 5:15.18 2:26.97
28.  LALA Nadia 18 UKP Unia Oswiecim1817 3 2:12.77 9:38.77 (1:10.33) 4:38.09
29.  SZREDZINSKA G. 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1813 3 2:14.45 27.68 4:41.12
30.  KLEJNA W. 17 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX1808 3 1:16.29 2:41.98 35.05
31.  SEDLAK Alicja 17 MKS Jedynka Lodz1807 3 2:12.74 5:15.91 (1:09.50) (1:02.56) 2:30.17
32.  WIKTOROWICZ P. 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz1803 3 1:18.19 9:32.70 (29.16) (36.05) 4:33.44
33.  FIGAS Alicja 18 MKP Szczecin 1800 3 2:15.24 9:34.27 4:37.77

34.  KARLINSKA P. 17 MKP Szczecin 1795 3 2:25.82 32.32 1:07.76
35.  GORSKA N. 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1791 3 2:15.82 (2:33.27) 28.20 31.54 (1:03.14) (1:09.15)

36.  SWIDERSKA J. 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1762 3 (2:19.33) 29.16 28.39 1:05.96 (1:02.09) (2:31.65)
37.  KRAWCZYK M. 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1761 3 29.70 (1:08.85) 31.74 1:08.44
38.  BURDYN D. 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1760 3 2:15.57 (30.10) (5:22.08) 1:06.08 (2:32.58) 2:30.22
39.  DWOJAK W. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1759 3 2:14.43 2:28.01 28.25 (1:03.23) (1:10.15)
40.  BOCIAN R. 18 UKP Unia Oswiecim1733 3 2:13.69 (10:01.70) 1:08.16 4:41.68
41.  PAROL Olga 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1729 3 29.80 5:17.76 2:30.21
42.  ZYDEK Kinga 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1722 3 1:17.17 (30.27) 2:48.16 35.02 (2:43.88)
43.  OLDYTOWSKA J. 18 Uks Jagiellonia Swim1700 3 2:18.97 (30.51) 28.26 1:02.13
44.  TUPALSKA O. 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1694 3 29.86 1:07.19 (33.28) 2:30.78
45.  WOZNICA M. 18 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1688 3 (30.42) 28.74 1:08.40 1:01.40

46.  BESZTERDA M. 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1655 3 2:32.89 28.58 1:02.66 (1:12.54)
47.  BUKOWSKA O. 17 UKP ,,Ruda Slaska''1651 3 2:17.06 5:21.99 1:08.73

NOWAK P. 17 UKS Tri-Team Rumia1651 3 2:16.06 (1:21.45) (29.83) 2:50.48 1:03.55 (37.92)
49.  SKALINSKA E. 17 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1649 3 2:13.44 1:07.61 34.18
50.  HAR Zofia 18 MKS Piaseczno 1648 3 1:18.30 2:48.34 36.04
51.  WIECZOREK Z. 17 KS Posnania Poznan1630 3 29.29 32.78 1:10.26
52.  MAYERBERG A. 17 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biala1628 3 29.95 1:06.86 2:31.95
53.  SZUBZDA Z. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1625 3 29.63 1:07.61 1:11.75
54.  BIELOUSOVA K. 17 Sejwal Rypin 1616 3 2:19.71 29.10 1:03.11
55.  ORUM Melissa 18 MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 1614 3 (31.21) 28.91 1:02.79 1:12.00

56.  BISZEWSKA G. 17 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki1609 3 2:18.69 9:53.68 (29.79) (1:04.28) 4:52.93
57.  PECIO Anna 17 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 1596 3 1:19.99 2:53.39 35.39
58.  GLOWACKA O. 17 Sejwal Rypin 1579 3 29.60 1:06.79 2:39.57
59.  HEBEL Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1578 3 30.05 1:07.29 2:35.42
60.  PRONCHAKOVA S. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1568 3 2:19.91 29.58 1:03.88
61.  MASLOWSKA W. 17 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1563 3 31.39 28.84 1:03.49
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62.  VOLKERT Julia 17 UKP Unia Oswiecim1552 3 2:19.45 29.64 1:04.62

63.  PRZYBYLSKA M. 17 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1543 3 30.95 28.69 1:10.32
64.  JAWORSKA W. 17 MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 1533 3 2:20.52 10:15.69 (30.28) 4:52.77
65.  CNOTA Natalia 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy1524 3 (31.11) 29.50 34.20 1:04.38
67.  KOZAK K. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1493 3 30.57 1:09.25 2:36.74
68.  KUBICKA K. 18 Sejwal Rypin 1490 3 31.00 5:31.59 2:35.19
69.  HALADYN K. 18 UKS 190 Lodz 1481 3 10:12.54 (30.75) 1:10.97 2:32.53
71.  SUJKOWSKA R. 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1442 3 30.09 37.30 4:43.77
72.  SLOTWINSKA W. 17 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 1422 3 2:24.44 30.15 1:06.92
73.  GOMULKA N. 18 UKS 190 Lodz 1396 3 1:24.34 2:54.40 38.17
74.  KRYZA Maja 17 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biala1388 3 1:23.10 3:00.09 37.67

75.  SOSNOWKA O. 17 UKP Fala Krasnik 1382 3 2:24.54 5:46.56 2:38.77
76.  JURKOWSKA I. 17 MKP Gdansk 1354 3 31.24 34.37 1:08.09 (1:16.22)
77.  OSSOWSKA K. 17 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1341 3 1:24.32 30.80 38.24
78.  MATWIN Julia 17 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej1332 3 2:26.20 (36.71) 1:08.59 5:10.06
79.  PABISIAK H. 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1295 3 2:31.96 31.26 1:07.38 (39.87)
80.  JASINSKA M. 17 Sejwal Rypin 1290 3 31.14 1:07.82 1:17.43

Women, 14 years and older

1.  POLANSKA A. 22 UKS GOS Raszyn 2432 3 2:00.19 (8:55.84) (25.91) 55.65 4:14.67
2.  PISKORSKA A. 19 UKS Shark Rudna 2343 3 2:17.83 28.47 1:02.50
3.  MAIK Julia 19 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2275 3 (27.19) 25.66 1:00.74 57.45
4.  HERASIMOWICZ Z. 20 AZS AWF Warszawa2271 3 2:13.15 29.63 1:04.01 (2:30.09)
5.  SMURZYNSKA J. 16 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow2244 3 2:18.03 29.18 1:03.46 (2:44.12)
6.  HERBREDER G. 19 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''2187 3 1:12.13 2:33.97 (33.65) 2:18.75
7.  KOWALSKA K. 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2170 3 1:02.08 2:14.98 4:23.41

8.  TYMINSKA Z. 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''2153 3 1:11.38 26.46 2:21.13
9.  KLIMEK Marta 19 UKP Unia Oswiecim2148 3 2:02.22 27.34 57.91

10.  SNITKO K. 18 UKS GOS Raszyn 2133 3 2:06.33 (28.97) (27.09) 58.23 4:24.06
11.  ZUKOWSKA P. 29 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2108 3 2:07.17 4:57.96 2:22.50
12.  PIOTROWSKA W. 19 AZS AWF Warszawa2097 3 27.38 1:00.68 1:00.54
13.  KROL Gabriela 16 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 2080 3 2:07.78 30.05 2:24.40
14.  FAMULOK Z. 19 UKP Unia Oswiecim2078 3 1:16.43 4:51.94 2:20.12
15.  WOZNIAK Z. 21 KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego2077 3 28.10 26.58 57.84
16.  CELMER W. 19 KS Posnania Poznan2075 3 27.68 26.76 (1:07.87) 58.34
17.  WOJTKOWIAK A. 19 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2042 3 1:12.33 2:42.37 32.68

18.  PALICKA W. 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 2039 3 2:19.63 30.64 1:05.72
19.  LEWANDOWSKA N. 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2026 3 2:10.19 (28.47) 26.71 (1:04.43) 58.84 (2:26.67)
20.  SWIATEK J. 20 UKS "Feniks" Debica2014 3 27.28 27.36 1:04.06 (1:00.38)
21.  KRASZEWSKA M. 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn2003 3 2:08.98 (9:17.68) 27.08 (1:06.70) (59.55) 4:30.93
22.  KAWKA Nina 19 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2000 3 2:09.32 27.13 59.08
23.  KULAGA D. 25 UKS "Feniks" Debica1987 3 29.83 29.60 1:05.28
24.  NOWAK Maja 19 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie1972 3 2:09.24 (2:27.20) 31.09 (1:08.73) 4:32.77
25.  DWOJAK N. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1971 3 2:08.91 27.39 59.59 (34.75) (2:30.28)
26.  PIESKO M. 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1961 3 2:23.65 1:03.87 (1:01.13) 1:05.53
27.  RADEK W. 17 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy1948 3 1:14.51 (29.03) 1:04.39 33.45 (2:26.80)

28.  MILEK Alicja 16 MKS Jedynka Lodz1946 3 2:11.14 (2:29.57) 27.47 30.86 (1:00.39) (1:08.44)
29.  HERMANOWSKA N. 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1942 3 1:13.44 1:05.51 33.47

30.  BALDA A. 17 MKS Piaseczno 1936 3 1:15.54 (30.23) 2:38.01 33.90
31.  JABLONSKA M. 19 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1934 3 28.72 27.30 59.14
32.  WILK Anna 16 UKP Fala Krasnik 1930 3 9:18.71 5:07.67 4:35.88
33.  BUSZKA K. 19 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1928 3 28.46 27.07 (1:08.71) 1:00.36
34.  WIKIEL A. 24 AZS AWF Warszawa1926 3 1:14.12 2:35.43 35.44
35.  MACIAK Julia 16 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1925 3 2:09.10 9:28.43 (5:18.43) (1:07.65) (2:33.24) 4:35.03
36.  KEMPA Kinga 17 AZS AWF Katowice1920 3 28.72 (28.33) 30.45 1:07.73
37.  JAROSZ H. 16 UKP Unia Oswiecim1907 3 (2:13.85) 1:14.54 2:41.97 33.99

WLODARKIEWICZ M. 19 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1907 3 1:14.78 2:49.04 32.65
39.  DRAGAN Julia 18 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin1906 3 2:11.72 5:06.09 2:28.07

40.  WLODARCZYK E. 16 AZS AWF Warszawa1905 3 (31.82) 2:25.96 30.72 1:07.19
MALARZ Maja 18 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1905 3 (2:14.49) 27.41 59.88 2:27.93

42.  LUCZAK D. 20 TP Zielona Gora 1903 3 2:09.84 9:24.84 1:00.85
43.  CIEPLAK A. 21 AZS AWF Katowice1899 3 (29.08) 27.33 1:04.35 1:00.95

RUSSEK Agata 19 KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego1899 3 1:14.63 (30.60) 2:42.44 33.99
45.  SIWKO Natalia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1897 3 2:13.92 9:19.22 4:33.45

STRZADALA K. 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1897 3 1:15.01 2:39.90 (33.11) 34.41
47.  OBAJTEK A. 19 AZS AWF Warszawa1895 3 1:14.46 2:40.12 34.66

GWAJ Julia 18 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki1895 3 2:10.07 (29.12) (27.80) 1:05.11 1:00.55 (4:42.94)
49.  PINKOWICZ A. 18 UKP Unia Oswiecim1890 3 2:24.78 (1:05.66) 1:00.34 1:06.54

50.  WISNIEWSKA A. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1887 3 2:25.83 30.87 (1:01.79) 1:07.54
51.  RYFKA Maja 16 UKP Fala Krasnik 1886 3 2:24.07 (1:07.84) 31.41 1:07.15
52.  SAMORAJ O. 17 MKS Piaseczno 1880 3 2:10.66 9:32.91 (1:09.31) (1:02.63) 4:35.95
53.  BUBNOWICZ W. 16 Grudziadzki KP ,,Orka''1879 3 28.88 27.17 (1:06.87) 1:00.85
54.  WALENTYNOWICZ N. 17 WOPR Malbork 1873 3 (2:26.26) 27.74 31.44 1:00.59 (1:09.01)
55.  HALLMANN W. 22 AZS AWF Warszawa1872 3 1:10.79 32.25 32.47

RUDOMINA A. 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1872 3 2:12.51 9:30.20 4:34.43
57.  DRYNKOWSKA L. 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1871 3 1:16.74 (29.98) (28.33) 30.75 34.48
58.  ZIELINSKA M. 18 MPKS Orka Ciechanow1869 3 1:15.31 2:42.56 34.21

KOSSOWSKA J. 17 UKS 190 Lodz 1869 3 2:11.34 9:34.98 (28.85) (1:03.51) 4:35.25

60.  RAP Apolonia 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1868 3 2:11.99 9:31.07 (28.44) (1:01.97) 4:35.78
61.  ZMIERCZAK N. 19 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1866 3 2:09.57 (2:33.43) 5:14.13 (2:55.03) (2:36.46) 2:29.92

MOLENDA D. 19 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1866 3 (2:16.11) 9:27.89 (28.08) 31.47 (1:00.98) 4:38.16
63.  SZYDLO Amelia 16 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz1860 3 1:15.62 2:45.08 33.73 (2:32.37)

WOZNIAK M. 15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz1860 3 1:14.77 2:41.85 (35.07) 2:29.62
65.  BURZAK M. 15 MKP Gdansk 1859 3 2:29.05 31.05 1:06.75 (2:36.05)

STAWICKA J. 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1859 3 (29.17) 27.62 1:01.37 34.14
BATOG D. 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1859 3 (31.84) 28.26 31.07 (1:02.23) 1:07.43

68.  KOLANCZYK W. 16 KS Posnania Poznan1857 3 (29.62) 27.79 1:05.37 1:00.35
69.  GORCZYCA G. 16 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1855 3 2:12.32 1:05.18 2:23.01 (4:41.81)

GAWRON P. 18 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1855 3 (29.71) 27.65 31.98 1:00.36 (2:30.58)
71.  DOMORADZKA A. 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1854 3 2:13.56 9:29.27 (1:02.44) 4:35.41

72.  RAKOWSKA M. 16 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien1853 3 2:12.35 5:11.01 2:29.22 (4:44.78)
73.  LUBINSKA A. 17 MKS Jedynka Lodz1850 3 2:25.97 5:12.74 2:27.10
74.  KUBICKA A. 15 Sejwal Rypin 1842 3 1:14.78 2:43.14 34.83 (2:38.63)
75.  CIOCH-GRADZIK W. 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1841 3 9:27.01 5:11.41 2:25.14 (4:45.45)
76.  CHMIELEWSKA J. 20 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1840 3 2:12.43 (1:17.11) 2:43.74 34.56 (2:32.67)
77.  DENISIEWICZ Z. 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1836 3 (2:17.62) 2:24.70 (5:19.69) (32.24) 1:07.61 2:29.15
78.  SZCZUDLO G. 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica1832 3 2:16.55 (29.91) 27.48 1:00.40
79.  DOMZALSKA W. 22 AZS AWF Katowice1828 3 28.73 27.57 1:01.92

SLABOSZ E. 17 MOSM Tychy 1828 3 2:14.39 (2:29.94) 5:15.18 2:26.97
81.  PROBA Oliwia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1825 3 (2:14.83) (2:31.10) 28.15 31.78 1:00.62

82.  LALA Nadia 18 UKP Unia Oswiecim1817 3 2:12.77 9:38.77 (1:10.33) 4:38.09
83.  SZREDZINSKA G. 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1813 3 2:14.45 27.68 4:41.12
84.  NOWAK Zofia 19 AZS AWF Warszawa1808 3 29.47 27.74 1:05.10 (1:04.70)

KLEJNA W. 17 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX1808 3 1:16.29 2:41.98 35.05
86.  SEDLAK Alicja 17 MKS Jedynka Lodz1807 3 2:12.74 5:15.91 (1:09.50) (1:02.56) 2:30.17
87.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Z.16 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1805 3 1:16.10 27.79 2:45.64
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SCIBIOREK D. 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1805 3 (2:35.32) 28.66 30.91 1:08.99

89.  WIKTOROWICZ P. 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz1803 3 1:18.19 9:32.70 (29.16) (36.05) 4:33.44
SZOPA Natalia 15 UKP Gryf Debica 1803 3 (2:16.10) 1:16.03 (9:51.38) (28.32) (2:51.43) (1:02.11) 34.43 4:42.33

91.  FIGAS Alicja 18 MKP Szczecin 1800 3 2:15.24 9:34.27 4:37.77
92.  RODZIEWICZ A. 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1799 3 (29.97) (2:28.91) 5:14.36 1:06.20 (2:25.95) 2:29.28
93.  BIEGANSKA A. 16 UKS Ostrobramska 1797 3 (29.33) 27.97 32.22 1:07.94
94.  KARLINSKA P. 17 MKP Szczecin 1795 3 2:25.82 32.32 1:07.76
95.  BETKOWSKA Z. 16 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1794 3 (1:17.83) 5:10.07 2:46.83 (35.58) 2:30.80
96.  JASINSKA M. 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1793 3 (2:16.52) (2:31.39) 28.19 31.73 1:08.57
97.  WRZESZCZYNSKA M.15 KS Posnania Poznan1792 3 2:16.69 27.70 (1:07.98) 1:01.13 (1:14.02)
98.  GORSKA N. 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1791 3 2:15.82 (2:33.27) 28.20 31.54 (1:03.14) (1:09.15)

99.  MIKOLAJCZAK M. 16 KS Posnania Poznan1781 3 (31.55) 27.76 31.86 1:09.90 (2:35.93)
PIETRZYK H. 15 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki1781 3 (2:17.53) 1:15.94 5:17.81 34.90 (2:30.64)

101.  ROSINSKA N. 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1776 3 (2:16.50) 28.45 31.63 1:01.94
102.  CZUBIK Marta 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1773 3 29.93 27.63 (1:09.10) 1:01.23
103.  LIS Magdalena 16 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1769 3 27.58 32.04 1:10.51
104.  SWIDERSKA J. 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1762 3 (2:19.33) 29.16 28.39 1:05.96 (1:02.09) (2:31.65)
105.  KRAWCZYK M. 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1761 3 29.70 (1:08.85) 31.74 1:08.44
106.  BURDYN D. 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1760 3 2:15.57 (30.10) (5:22.08) 1:06.08 (2:32.58) 2:30.22
107.  DWOJAK W. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1759 3 2:14.43 2:28.01 28.25 (1:03.23) (1:10.15)
108.  GOMULKA W. 16 UKS 190 Lodz 1755 3 2:14.26 (30.04) 5:20.99 28.23 (32.62) (1:02.60) (1:10.02)

109.  DOLATA Olga 14 KU AZS UAM Poznan1752 3 2:18.85 (31.85) 27.86 1:01.26
110.  FLORKIEWICZ L. 19 UKS "Feniks" Debica1740 3 2:18.77 28.05 1:01.25

JANIK Julia 16 UKS 190 Lodz 1740 3 (2:31.81) (1:09.41) 32.39 1:02.50 1:08.21
DRAZKIEWICZ P. 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1740 3 (2:24.80) 1:16.45 (30.43) 2:47.38 35.16 (2:37.55)

113.  BRZOZOWSKA J. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1739 3 (2:18.00) 2:26.59 5:22.26 (1:08.10) 2:31.15
114.  BOCIAN R. 18 UKP Unia Oswiecim1733 3 2:13.69 (10:01.70) 1:08.16 4:41.68
115.  CYRAN Julia 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1732 3 (2:33.31) 28.62 32.19 1:08.90 (2:34.47)
116.  STANEK M. 15 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow1731 3 (2:32.88) 28.58 32.00 1:02.55 (1:10.35)
117.  PAROL Olga 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1729 3 29.80 5:17.76 2:30.21
118.  HUBERT Julia 16 MKP Szczecin 1726 3 2:16.31 9:46.28 4:41.54

SZARGIEJ A. 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1726 3 2:28.62 5:18.68 1:09.20
SHCHERBAKOVA Y. 16 Wyzsza Szkola Sportowa Browary1726 3 (29.55) 28.43 1:06.72 1:02.16

121.  ZYDEK Kinga 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1722 3 1:17.17 (30.27) 2:48.16 35.02 (2:43.88)
122.  RACZKOWSKA M. 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice1721 3 2:16.44 9:42.35 (29.66) (1:04.38) 4:43.80
123.  BURDON P. 15 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach1719 3 (30.59) 2:31.18 (29.60) 31.92 1:09.13
124.  KONDRASIUK Z. 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1705 3 2:16.33 9:43.66 (5:23.97) (1:08.96) (2:40.49) 4:46.26
125.  JAGODZINSKA K. 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1704 3 2:19.83 27.98 1:02.26
126.  GAWELKO Z. 16 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 1703 3 2:16.20 9:45.21 (2:57.14) 4:45.95
127.  OLDYTOWSKA J. 18 Uks Jagiellonia Swim1700 3 2:18.97 (30.51) 28.26 1:02.13
128.  BADURA Oliwia 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien1698 3 (2:19.67) 2:29.57 28.83 32.25 (1:04.72) (1:10.25)
129.  GRUSZCZYNSKA A. 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1697 3 (1:18.65) 28.47 2:47.79 35.62 (2:37.00)
130.  TUPALSKA O. 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1694 3 29.86 1:07.19 (33.28) 2:30.78

131.  WOZNICA M. 18 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1688 3 (30.42) 28.74 1:08.40 1:01.40
132.  LAPETA Iga 15 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy1687 3 2:16.02 (30.67) 28.88 (1:09.80) 1:02.58
133.  WISZNIEWSKA Z. 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1681 3 2:17.98 (32.92) 28.50 1:02.69 (38.30)
134.  RYCHTER M. 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki1680 3 1:17.99 2:45.55 36.11 (2:38.07)
135.  RYZNAR K. 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1679 3 1:17.69 (31.96) 29.54 34.67
136.  HRYMALIUK A. 16 MKS Trojka Lodz 1671 3 2:14.96 2:32.58 (29.73) (1:04.28) 4:47.25
137.  SVIATKINA Y. 16 MKS Trojka Lodz 1670 3 2:16.29 9:54.30 (1:10.46) 4:47.03
138.  FIGURSKA P. 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1660 3 2:19.93 28.37 (33.80) 1:02.94
139.  BESZTERDA M. 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1655 3 2:32.89 28.58 1:02.66 (1:12.54)
140.  SIEK Zuzanna 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1654 3 (30.71) 28.33 33.34 1:03.39

141.  JAKUBOWSKA I. 24 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki1653 3 30.53 28.43 1:02.55
142.  BUKOWSKA O. 17 UKP ,,Ruda Slaska''1651 3 2:17.06 5:21.99 1:08.73

NOWAK P. 17 UKS Tri-Team Rumia1651 3 2:16.06 (1:21.45) (29.83) 2:50.48 1:03.55 (37.92)
144.  MIKULA N. 16 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki1649 3 2:16.42 (1:20.31) 2:51.43 (35.03) 2:34.02

SKALINSKA E. 17 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1649 3 2:13.44 1:07.61 34.18
146.  HAR Zofia 18 MKS Piaseczno 1648 3 1:18.30 2:48.34 36.04
147.  MURAS Oliwia 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1645 3 29.67 29.00 (1:09.97) 1:03.33 (38.99)
148.  ZAKRZEWSKA O. 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1643 3 (31.21) 2:34.02 (1:10.91) 32.09 (2:45.17) 1:10.72
149.  MURAS Nina 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1642 3 2:17.21 30.22 (1:08.69) 1:02.86 (4:53.64)
150.  BAKUN Maja 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1637 3 2:19.33 (32.43) 28.61 1:03.57

151.  LESIAK W. 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1636 3 (2:19.73) (1:21.05) 2:51.56 (34.27) 35.88 2:32.87
152.  WIECZOREK Z. 17 KS Posnania Poznan1630 3 29.29 32.78 1:10.26

153.  DOPART M. 19 AZS AWF Warszawa1629 3 30.88 28.38 1:02.96
154.  MAYERBERG A. 17 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biala1628 3 29.95 1:06.86 2:31.95

SULAK A. 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki1628 3 1:19.44 (31.46) (29.39) 1:08.10 (37.30) 2:32.76
156.  SZUBZDA Z. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1625 3 29.63 1:07.61 1:11.75

KOZINSKA A. 19 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1625 3 30.67 1:09.18 31.89
158.  SZYSZKO K. 19 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1623 3 (1:20.17) 29.98 2:52.12 1:07.45 (34.79) (37.50) (2:36.52)
159.  SOBIECKA M. 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1622 3 (30.15) 29.15 1:08.21 1:03.12 (2:39.44)
160.  WOJCIK-MLOCHOWSKA L.15 Buks 1619 3 1:20.55 30.47 28.05 (1:09.67)
161.  BIELOUSOVA K. 17 Sejwal Rypin 1616 3 2:19.71 29.10 1:03.11
162.  ORUM Melissa 18 MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 1614 3 (31.21) 28.91 1:02.79 1:12.00

163.  ZIELINSKA M. 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1611 3 1:18.48 2:49.92 36.42
164.  GORALCZYK A. 15 UKS Ostrobramska 1610 3 (31.57) 29.53 32.22 (1:05.86) 1:11.95
165.  BISZEWSKA G. 17 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki1609 3 2:18.69 9:53.68 (29.79) (1:04.28) 4:52.93
166.  KEDZIOR Pola 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1608 3 2:17.60 (31.45) 5:28.30 (2:34.51) 2:36.71
167.  PALLUTH A. 15 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec1605 3 (2:24.82) 28.93 33.69 1:03.30 (1:14.08)
168.  CHOJNACKA K. 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1599 3 (2:21.20) 1:18.99 (30.52) 2:51.10 36.22 (2:39.84)
169.  PECIO Anna 17 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 1596 3 1:19.99 2:53.39 35.39
170.  STASZKIEWICZ J. 14 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec1595 3 1:19.05 5:30.66 2:50.57 (36.49) (2:36.79)
171.  DANILEWICZ J. 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin1592 3 (31.24) 2:35.62 (1:13.45) 32.51 1:11.22
172.  RUTKOWSKA A. 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1590 3 (2:26.08) (31.59) 28.91 (1:11.99) 1:02.76 2:40.74

TARASZKIEWICZ Z. 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1590 3 2:18.28 (31.23) 29.30 1:04.38 (4:54.73)
RUCINSKA H. 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1590 3 30.14 (2:41.22) 29.05 33.59 (1:12.95)
KUBERA H. 15 UKP Jedynka Elblag1590 3 30.41 29.36 32.94 (1:14.08)

176.  HABARTA L. 14 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice1589 3 1:19.20 2:50.77 36.39 (2:58.53)
177.  PODPORA M. 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1588 3 2:16.74 (31.83) (1:13.68) 1:02.81 2:42.59
178.  DUNKO Julia 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj1587 3 2:17.26 (1:21.33) (5:38.10) (2:54.42) 2:37.14 4:55.30
179.  KEDZIORA V. 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy1582 3 30.29 28.90 (1:10.52) 1:04.76
180.  SWIS Wiktoria 14 MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody''1580 3 2:18.14 5:31.92 (2:51.88) 2:37.14
181.  GLOWACKA O. 17 Sejwal Rypin 1579 3 29.60 1:06.79 2:39.57
182.  HEBEL Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1578 3 30.05 1:07.29 2:35.42

DUDA Anna 15 MKP Szczecin 1578 3 2:21.41 5:29.58 2:34.60
WEGRZYCKA M. 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1578 3 2:17.72 (10:15.29) (30.07) (1:16.02) 1:04.27 4:56.65

185.  SARNA Inez 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1577 3 (32.12) (2:41.45) 29.10 (34.03) 1:05.07 1:10.63
186.  GRZECH M. 15 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach1576 3 (31.40) 2:37.92 (31.03) 32.43 (1:07.50) 1:11.19

GORGOSZ M. 15 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice1576 3 30.85 29.05 1:08.09 (2:37.86)
188.  BALDYGA K. 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1575 3 2:20.00 10:02.52 (5:36.01) (1:17.70) (2:39.51) 4:52.03
189.  ERON Marta 16 MKP Gdansk 1573 3 1:19.36 2:54.00 36.03 (2:48.08)

WISNIEWSKA M. 14 MKS Ochota Warszawa1573 3 2:20.80 10:03.06 (1:05.75) 4:50.73
191.  ORASZEK K. 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1569 3 2:18.91 29.45 (34.87) 1:04.63 (5:01.20)

SZACHMYTOWSKA L.16 MTS Kwidzyn 1569 3 9:55.48 29.85 (37.57) 4:51.71
193.  PRONCHAKOVA S. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1568 3 2:19.91 29.58 1:03.88
194.  MASLOWSKA W. 17 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1563 3 31.39 28.84 1:03.49

ROJEK W. 15 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy1563 3 (2:20.81) 30.39 29.42 1:08.78
196.  SUROWIEC G. 15 UKP Fala Krasnik 1555 3 2:31.75 33.56 1:12.42
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197.  SPYCHALSKA D. 14 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec1552 3 2:22.17 (11:11.25) 29.18 1:04.35 (5:13.53)

JARZEWICZ K. 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1552 3 (31.92) 2:39.06 28.69 33.43 (5:10.69)
VOLKERT Julia 17 UKP Unia Oswiecim1552 3 2:19.45 29.64 1:04.62

200.  GREN Martyna 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin1550 3 30.54 (2:34.58) (1:11.37) 33.73 (1:05.81) 1:11.04
201.  KUKLICZ Iga 16 Uks Jagiellonia Swim1549 3 2:21.10 33.47 (37.42) 2:37.51
202.  BIERNACKA L. 15 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszow Mazowiecki1548 3 30.76 29.08 33.78
203.  SIEDLEWSKA M. 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1546 3 2:33.73 33.50 1:11.97
204.  PRZYBYLSKA M. 17 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1543 3 30.95 28.69 1:10.32
205.  GACKA A. 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia1541 3 (32.26) 29.93 32.67 1:13.14
206.  WOJCIK Z. 15 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce1536 3 10:00.60 29.36 34.25
207.  DZIUBA M. 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1535 3 2:21.90 (31.19) 1:09.09 2:37.44

PARADOWSKA O. 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1535 3 (33.04) 2:39.55 32.91 1:11.27
209.  BARTOS W. 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1534 3 (32.88) 30.24 33.39 1:11.04
210.  JAWORSKA W. 17 MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 1533 3 2:20.52 10:15.69 (30.28) 4:52.77

CHABOWSKA G. 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1533 3 30.88 29.41 1:09.10 (1:06.31) (2:42.31)
212.  TEODOROWICZ M. 15 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz1532 3 31.04 1:07.12 2:35.43
213.  ZABOROWSKA N. 16 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1528 3 2:34.61 (31.52) 33.92 1:11.49
214.  ADAMOWSKA N. 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1526 3 30.00 33.13 1:12.62

GRACZAK O. 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1526 3 (31.55) 2:35.62 33.43 1:12.19 (5:08.92)
216.  KOWALSKA W. 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1525 3 ()* 30.98 29.38 1:04.59 (38.04)
217.  CNOTA Natalia 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy1524 3 (31.11) 29.50 34.20 1:04.38

218.  DRAZYK W. 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1522 3 2:20.23 10:15.16 (1:14.09) (1:06.60) 4:55.65
219.  CIEPLUCHA B. 14 SKS 137 Delfin Lodz1521 3 29.62 33.81 (39.23) 2:38.53
220.  FURMANIAK O. 16 MKS Trojka Lodz 1520 3 2:22.96 (33.29) 29.40 33.85 (1:13.22) (5:03.64)
221.  FARUGA Julia 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1519 3 2:24.25 (1:27.95) 29.23 ()* 1:04.78 (2:48.70)
222.  ZUREL Laura 15 Sejwal Rypin 1518 3 30.78 1:10.53 1:03.75
224.  ZBUTOWICZ J. 14 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1514 3 1:23.15 (31.77) 29.50 35.96
225.  WOZAKOWSKA Z. 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1513 3 2:23.04 2:55.26 1:04.15 (5:04.61)

BIELAK Kamila 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1513 3 1:20.50 2:56.15 36.46
227.  GRACKA H. 15 MKP Szczecin 1512 3 2:23.20 33.45 1:12.52
228.  ZAWISLAN J. 15 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka1511 3 2:23.40 29.50 (34.84) 1:04.85 (1:16.60)
229.  KAMINSKA Z. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1510 3 2:21.62 (2:37.15) (30.17) (34.76) 1:04.32 1:13.14

DUDEK Paulina 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1510 3 (31.82) 2:36.63 33.40 (1:05.74) 1:12.60

231.  NOWAK W. 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy1507 3 30.88 29.54 1:05.22 (2:39.78)
232.  BALAS Maria 14 UKS 307 Warszawa1506 3 1:19.85 (32.92) 2:52.11 (36.78) 37.90 (5:07.11)
233.  LUKASIK Z. 14 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej1505 3 9:54.28 2:41.65 4:51.07

BUKOWSKA M. 15 UKP ,,Ruda Slaska''1505 3 2:19.21 10:09.85 5:42.70
PIETKA Alicja 14 UKS H2O Warszawa1505 3 (2:28.39) (34.01) 29.34 34.57 1:04.90 (1:16.11)

236.  KORCZAK W. 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa1504 3 (1:22.75) (31.84) 29.54 1:04.99 2:40.21
CICH Kinga 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj1504 3 2:22.55 (2:37.16) (5:40.26) 34.13 2:37.40 (5:03.74)

238.  GAJDA M. 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica1501 3 2:20.48 5:40.44 (3:02.84) 1:05.01 (2:42.25)
239.  SOBEK Iga 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1498 3 (2:27.30) 1:20.43 (32.10) 2:54.96 (37.41) 2:39.70
240.  GRZEGORZEWSKA J. 15 Stowarzyszenie MKS "Swit"1496 3 2:23.02 31.77 28.88

DOBOSIEWICZ M. 16 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy1496 3 (2:26.26) 2:37.75 29.93 33.45
243.  KOZAK K. 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1493 3 30.57 1:09.25 2:36.74
244.  KUBICKA K. 18 Sejwal Rypin 1490 3 31.00 5:31.59 2:35.19
245.  NOWICKA W. 22 KS Posnania Poznan1489 3 2:19.26 32.91 28.94
246.  NARKIEWICZ O. 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1488 3 1:20.71 (32.65) (1:13.80) 36.42 2:42.52

SKORYKOW L. 14 UKS Ostrobramska 1488 3 2:22.20 (1:25.78) (30.73) (35.48) 1:05.61 4:58.24
248.  VYSATA Z. 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1487 3 1:19.73 (31.00) 3:01.14 (1:10.24) 36.53
249.  MALOLEPSZA W. 15 MKP Szczecin 1486 3 9:49.48 1:17.81 4:45.46
250.  PIASCINSKA A. 15 UKS Swim Team Wilanow1483 3 2:23.12 (10:45.74) (30.58) 34.08 1:12.56 (5:01.92)
251.  HALADYN K. 18 UKS 190 Lodz 1481 3 10:12.54 (30.75) 1:10.97 2:32.53

252.  GAWLIK J. 16 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec1479 3 2:21.02 10:22.53 (30.66) (1:12.72) (2:57.09) 4:59.32
253.  JURCZUK W. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1476 3 2:25.24 (10:40.73) 29.81 1:04.89 (5:07.43)
254.  DOBROWOLSKA M. 16 MTS Kwidzyn 1475 3 2:36.33 33.89 1:13.33
255.  FURMANSKA J. 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1471 3 2:22.51 (32.81) 5:39.02 (1:11.34) (2:37.89) 5:00.05
256.  TOMKIEL Anna 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1469 3 2:25.27 (32.31) 29.75 1:05.31 (2:45.98)
257.  GRZECH Maja 14 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach1466 3 2:22.24 (30.62) (36.72) 1:05.46 5:03.31
258.  MLAS Viktoria 15 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce1464 3 2:23.79 31.57 2:53.15
259.  MICHALIK W. 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1459 3 2:24.79 (32.15) 5:37.94 (1:16.87) (37.60) 2:39.33
260.  KOZIOL G. 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica1458 3 (2:38.86) 29.78 34.68 2:40.37
261.  PIETRAS H. 16 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy1453 3 2:22.19 (2:43.18) 30.84 33.99

262.  LOBODA Maria 14 Uks Cityzen 1447 3 2:25.29 (2:41.48) 5:36.07 (35.04) 2:41.06
TOMASZEWSKA M. 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1447 3 2:38.35 29.93 34.43 (1:07.38) (1:15.59)

264.  PRZYTARSKA M. 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1446 3 31.08 30.45 34.17 (1:06.85) (39.26)
266.  SUJKOWSKA R. 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1442 3 30.09 37.30 4:43.77
267.  KAWKA Z. 15 KU AZS UAM Poznan1441 3 1:16.98 35.24 35.54
268.  SKUDLIK M. 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1440 3 2:23.84 (33.25) 30.44 (2:44.25) 5:00.60
269.  TRAFALSKA A. 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki1437 3 (33.19) 1:11.47 2:38.85 2:36.76

MIKOLAJCZYK O. 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1437 3 2:36.25 31.00 33.96
271.  GAWEL I. 15 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1433 3 1:22.53 (34.81) 30.18 (2:59.76) (1:10.24) 37.35

LESNIOWSKA K. 16 AZS Jaroslaw 1433 3 29.59 1:06.91 37.91
273.  SOLINSKA P. 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1429 3 2:38.46 33.95 1:14.57 (2:45.29)
274.  FORMELA N. 14 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach1427 3 1:21.72 30.55 2:57.54 (1:08.50) (38.88)

275.  JABLONSKA N. 14 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1424 3 (1:23.78) 10:28.73 5:40.09 (3:05.28) 2:40.33 (5:10.24)
276.  SLOTWINSKA W. 17 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 1422 3 2:24.44 30.15 1:06.92
277.  LUCZKA N. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1419 3 2:23.62 10:21.87 30.66 (1:16.55)
278.  ORNOWSKA Z. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1418 3 (1:27.67) 10:15.17 5:53.41 (3:11.60) (40.49) 4:57.53
279.  MICHALUK W. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1417 3 31.90 (1:13.56) 33.97 1:14.03
280.  MIASIK J. 14 KS Swim2Win Krosno1413 3 31.31 30.06 35.20

DOMORADZKA J. 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1413 3 31.11 2:37.92 35.11 ()*
NIEWIADOMSKA M. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1413 3 1:22.63 (2:41.41) 2:57.83 (36.43) (1:07.50) 2:42.24

283.  WACLAW Maja 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1411 3 (1:30.49) (35.35) 29.71 1:05.28 39.46
284.  ROWINSKA P. 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica1410 3 1:21.80 2:58.34 38.02

285.  MATYNIAK S. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1408 3 31.86 (10:36.07)(5:49.22) (1:15.57) 1:05.68 5:04.12
286.  GOMULKA N. 18 UKS 190 Lodz 1396 3 1:24.34 2:54.40 38.17
287.  PAWELEK Z. 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1395 3 2:23.27 (32.98) 30.94 (1:14.76) 1:07.08 (2:48.92)

KARCZMARCZYK J. 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin1395 3 2:27.04 (2:40.64) 30.70 34.36
289.  SADOWSKA M. 14 UKS 307 Warszawa1393 3 2:27.92 (32.46) 30.14 (1:15.66) 1:06.79 (3:13.78)
290.  KRYZA Maja 17 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biala1388 3 1:23.10 3:00.09 37.67
291.  WROBLEWSKA K. 15 Swim Team Lubartow1387 3 2:40.03 5:45.52 1:06.38 (2:43.65)
292.  SOSNOWKA O. 17 UKP Fala Krasnik 1382 3 2:24.54 5:46.56 2:38.77
293.  TROJAN Oliwia 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica1378 3 2:27.54 30.10 (35.42) 1:07.81 (1:18.41)

WYRWAS J. 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1378 3 2:31.42 29.81 (36.54) 1:06.82

KAZANOWSKA K. 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1378 3 2:27.61 (2:45.91) 30.33 (35.43) 1:07.23
296.  NOWAKOWSKA M. 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1375 3 31.16 34.51 1:14.41

297.  SOSNOWKA M. 15 UKP Fala Krasnik 1371 3 31.92 1:11.33 2:44.17
298.  MIEKUS Alicja 16 UKS Ostrobramska 1370 3 1:25.54 29.88 38.16 (2:51.14)
299.  ZUBAKHA A. 16 UKS Swim Team Wilanow1367 3 31.73 (30.97) 1:11.62 1:07.58
300.  NOWAK Z. 15 KS Posnania Poznan1366 3 1:24.46 3:04.52 36.85

TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ E.14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1366 3 (35.55) 2:41.05 (31.18) 35.48 1:13.45 (5:18.01)
302.  WOZNIAK Julia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1364 3 1:24.70 (32.27) 29.99 1:08.03 (38.82)
303.  BLAWICKA M. 14 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin1361 3 (1:27.14) 2:42.23 (1:15.26) (36.23) 1:06.68 5:07.07
304.  ZIELINSKA M. 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk1358 3 1:22.02 3:00.64 (36.36) 38.94 (2:50.07)
305.  ZYGNAROWSKA M. 14 MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody''1356 3 1:22.96 3:04.02 37.81 (2:50.54)
306.  JURKOWSKA I. 17 MKP Gdansk 1354 3 31.24 34.37 1:08.09 (1:16.22)

307.  NOWOSWIATLOWSKA E.15 UKS SP5 Swim 1353 3 33.49 29.99 1:06.32
308.  PAWLIK Julia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1350 3 2:25.52 30.63 5:15.18
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309.  ZARZECKA R. 15 Klub Plywacki Ciechanow1347 3 32.10 30.57 1:12.76 (2:47.82)

310.  STACHURA N. 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice1346 3 2:28.29 (34.23) 31.02 1:06.94
311.  ZEJGLIC Anna 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1345 3 (2:43.20) 30.74 35.37 1:07.65 (1:16.36)
312.  LADZIAK Nadia 16 MKS Jedynka Lodz1343 3 2:26.67 (33.49) 30.68 5:13.79
313.  OSSOWSKA K. 17 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1341 3 1:24.32 30.80 38.24
314.  FRACZEK L. 14 UKP Bychawa 1339 3 2:42.73 34.67 1:15.90
315.  RYBAK J. 19 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1336 3 1:24.37 3:03.57 37.83
316.  BARAN Agata 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1335 3 1:22.98 5:49.89 (3:08.84) (38.84) 2:46.67
317.  KOMOROWSKA M. 14 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1333 3 (34.01) 30.64 35.89 1:07.57
318.  MATWIN Julia 17 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej1332 3 2:26.20 (36.71) 1:08.59 5:10.06
319.  KOTARSKA E. 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1328 3 (34.59) 30.39 36.50 1:07.31 (42.31)

320.  JEDRASZAK Z. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1325 3 2:30.07 (33.18) 30.71 (1:20.15) 1:07.87
321.  MAZNICKA M. 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica1322 3 1:24.70 3:00.64 (39.42) 2:46.59
322.  LIPINSKA Julia 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica1319 3 (1:24.70) 5:48.31 3:03.38 2:46.10
324.  IGNACZAK J. 15 MKS Piaseczno 1297 3 1:25.06 31.48 3:02.09 (1:11.91) (40.81)
325.  PABISIAK H. 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1295 3 2:31.96 31.26 1:07.38 (39.87)
326.  ZUCHOWSKA A. 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn1293 3 1:25.20 3:06.27 38.17
327.  JASINSKA M. 17 Sejwal Rypin 1290 3 31.14 1:07.82 1:17.43
329.  WALKIEWICZ Z. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1281 3 2:29.38 (1:27.99) 1:13.84 (2:45.19) 2:47.65
330.  JEZIORSKA N. 15 SKS 137 Delfin Lodz1280 3 31.14 1:15.30 1:07.84 (1:18.13)
331.  GRABOWSKA A. 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1275 3 33.83 34.87 1:15.75

332.  WYLUPEK K. 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc1270 3 1:25.45 (35.34) 5:58.18 3:03.01 (39.95) (2:51.67)
333.  IWANICKA D. 15 MKP Zabrze 1261 3 34.70 30.46 2:45.21
334.  SZYNKIEWICZ Z. 15 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1256 3 2:34.05 31.29 1:08.46
335.  GOLEDZINOWSKA A. 15 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1254 3 (2:35.79) (36.03) 31.01 36.56 1:09.64 (1:22.91)
336.  KLIM Oliwia 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1248 3 1:25.86 (3:08.85) 35.91 39.49 (2:59.79)
338.  KOT Zuzanna 16 UKS H2O Warszawa1218 3 2:31.29 (33.92) 32.14 (1:10.87) 5:20.09
339.  KUBICZEK S. 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska1216 3 2:30.03 (37.41) 32.25 1:10.48 (2:59.08)
340.  STACHOWICZ M. 14 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin1214 3 (2:36.77) 2:47.57 (32.93) 36.14 (1:11.43) 1:17.94
341.  SZKODA M. 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1213 3 35.53 31.34 1:07.08
342.  BILINSKA N. 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia1212 3 1:29.70 (35.06) (39.05) 1:08.48 39.20
343.  BUTRYN W. 15 Klub Plywacki Ciechanow1208 3 1:27.04 (3:10.13) 1:10.09 39.48

PRACIK Amelia 14 UKP Bychawa 1208 3 2:35.21 31.74 1:09.62

345.  BANACH Iga 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1206 3 2:34.10 1:09.09 2:52.07
346.  SOCHA Maria 15 UKS Ostrobramska 1205 3 31.18 37.52 1:10.34 (1:22.29)
347.  NIEWIADOMSKA A. 16 MTS Kwidzyn 1199 3 1:28.67 3:12.55 1:07.68 (41.72)
348.  JASIEWICZ W. 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia1183 3 2:37.96 (38.74) 31.25 (40.26) 1:11.14
349.  PIOTROWSKA E. 15 MKP Zabrze 1172 3 34.53 35.74 1:18.75

LIAUCHUK K. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1172 3 2:36.45 (35.65) 32.58 (1:28.03) 1:09.40
351.  MITRUS K. 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1166 3 (35.41) 31.20 1:12.23 41.02
352.  WOJNICZ A. 16 MTS Kwidzyn 1161 3 32.87 1:18.59 1:10.15
353.  KANONCHYK V. 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok1152 3 2:35.98 (35.46) 32.21 1:11.60 (5:36.56)
355.  KOWALSKA S. 16 UKS Olimpic Warka1122 3 (35.01) 32.10 37.75 1:12.86

356.  DWORAK A. 15 AZS Jaroslaw 1120 3 31.90 37.99 1:13.06 (1:22.36)
357.  MITUS W. 15 GKP Fala/Karpatia Gorlice1114 3 (2:41.52) (35.29) 31.96 1:12.51 2:59.51
358.  LESZKOWICZ N. 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc1104 3 1:30.24 (2:55.52) (3:17.19) (38.24) 41.19 (1:22.65) 2:53.06
359.  LEWANDOWSKA A. 15 MKP Zabrze 1101 3 31.87 39.24 1:12.21
360.  PETRYKOWSKA Z. 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice1096 3 (1:31.83) (39.81) 32.45 (3:19.61) 1:13.96 40.90
361.  TURSKA R. 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1080 3 1:33.74 31.84 41.56
364.  BOGUSLAWSKA H. 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow''1051 3 (36.25) 2:56.19 33.15 (1:21.93) 1:13.73 (3:05.70)
365.  POLINSKA N. 15 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1041 3 2:40.20 (2:57.68) 38.25 (1:14.95) 1:22.16
366.  DABROWSKA L. 15 KP Pletwal Mlawa 1038 3 1:32.86 33.42 41.40
367.  ZIEMBA P. 16 AZS Jaroslaw 1032 3 33.27 39.93 1:12.38 (1:25.70) (6:12.77)

368.  LABECKA J. 15 UKS Ostrobramska 1026 3 32.94 39.50 1:14.29 (1:24.56)
371.  KOTOWSKA M. 15 UKS Ostrobramska 994 3 1:34.66 33.58 1:14.52 (43.76)
379.  ALKIEWICZ N. 16 UKS Siodemka Gdynia881 3 1:40.71 (40.66) 34.00 (45.03) 1:18.41 (46.50)
383.  WAWRZKO W. 14 UKS Siodemka Gdynia813 3 1:37.79 (3:20.37) 36.23 42.65 (1:24.64) (48.01)


